Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.69
1:01.15
1:01.24
1:01.81
1:02.34
1:02.39
1:02.45
1:02.51
1:02.51
1:02.65
1:02.78
1:02.79
1:02.94
1:02.94
1:03.12
1:03.13
1:03.36
1:04.46
1:04.58
1:04.67
1:04.71
1:04.86
1:05.47
1:05.60
1:05.77

1:05.88

4.n0 N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

540
528
526
512
499
497
496
495
495
491
488
488
484
484
480
480
475
451
448
447
446
443
430
428
425
422

Round

m I M M

T

Date

01/10/117
18/06/17
05/11/17
19/03/17
02/10/16
25/03/17
24/04/16
02/04/16
11/03/17
10/04/16
08/04/17
17/06/18
14/02/16
12/02/17
31/03/18
14/02/16
30/05/15
08/04/18
19/07/15
01/03/15
19/04/15
18/03/18
02/08/14
03/04/15
04/10/15
11/01/15

ANINGI4 4

Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open

Sussex County Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring Open

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Sussex County Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Ouiiin \Alalan Orinanae Nadiaaala ANA A

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Millfield
Guildford
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Portsmouth
Crawley

Portsmouth

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

e

Level

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.U0.0U
1:06.64
1:07.58
1:10.13
1:10.40
1:11.61
1:12.87
1:13.05
1:14.73
1:17.38
1:17.90
1:22.52
1:24.39

1:35.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.87
1:02.79
1:04.46
1:03.12
1:04.86
1:01.24
1:00.69
1:01.15
1:02.78
1:02.39
1:01.81
1:02.51
1:02.94
1:02.34
1:02.45
1:02.65
1:02.51
1:03.13
1:02.94
1:05.77
1:04.58
1:03.36
1:04.71
1:05.60
1:04.67
1:05.88
1:06.64
1:05.47
1:06.60
1:07.58
1:10.13
1:14.73
1:13.05
1:10.40
1:11.61

1:17.38

Copyrigh7t 2024

408
391
350
346
329
312
310
289
260
255
215
201

137

WA Pts

312
488
451
480
443
526
540
528
488
497
512
495
484
499
496
491
495
480
484
425
448
475
446
428
447
422

408

430
409
391
350
289
310
346
329
260

-n

m m I

Round

F

I M

uzivor 14
05/10/14
18/05/14
04/05/14
17/11/13
06/10/13
06/01/24
18/01/14
13/04/14
14/07/13
18/05/13
14/04/13
18/11/12
07/10/12

Date

06/01/24
17/06/18
08/04/18
31/03/18
18/03/18
05/11/17
01/10/17
18/06/17
08/04/17
25/03/17
19/03/17
11/03/17
12/02/17
02/10/16
24/04/16
10/04/16
02/04/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
04/10/15
19/07/15
30/05/15
19/04/15
03/04/15
01/03/15
11/01/15
05/10/14

02/08/14
02/08/14
18/05/14
04/05/14
13/04/14
18/01/14
17/11/13
06/10/13
14/07/13

SWINT VWWAIES DUITITIET INAUUTIAIS £U 14
Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Meet

Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024
Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet

Crawley Spring Open

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Sussex County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

owdiised
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Millfield
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Swansea
Swansea
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Portsmouth

viawiey
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Pagv|a2/3

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:17.90
1:22.52
1:24.39

1:35.74

Copyright 2024

255
215
201
137

18/05/13
14/04/13
18/11/12
07/10/12

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Pag193/3

Crawley

Crawley 1
Crawley 1
Crawley 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



