## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:00.69	540	F	01/10/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:01.15	528	F	18/06/17	Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:01.24	526	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
1:01.81	512	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:02.34	499	F	02/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:02.39	497	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	1
1:02.45	496	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Crawley	1
1:02.51	495	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Crawley	1
1:02.51	495	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Crawley	1
1:02.65	491	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:02.78	488	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:02.79	488	F	17/06/18	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:02.94	484	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:02.94	484	F	12/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:03.12	480	Н	31/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Crawley	1
1:03.13	480	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:03.36	475	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:04.46	451	F	08/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:04.58	448	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
1:04.67	447	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:04.71	446	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:04.86	443	F	18/03/18	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:05.47	430	F	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Crawley	1
1:05.60	428	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
1:05.77	425	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:05.88	422	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
yright 202	400	ш	00/00/44	Cuim Walas Cummar Nationals 2014	Cwanaa	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.00.00.1	409	П	UZ/UO/ 14	SWIIII Wales Sulliller Nationals 2014	owansea	Grawiey	Page 2 / 3
1:06.64	408	F	05/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:07.58	391	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Crawley	1
1:10.13	350		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:10.40	346	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:11.61	329	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:12.87	312	F	06/01/24	Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024	Crawley		3
1:13.05	310	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:14.73	289	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:17.38	260	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
1:17.90	255	Н	18/05/13	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Crawley	1
1:22.52	215	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:24.39	201	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:35.74	137	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:12.87	312	F	06/01/24	Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024	Crawley		3
1:02.79	488	F	17/06/18	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:04.46	451	F	08/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:03.12	480	Н	31/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Crawley	1
1:04.86	443	F	18/03/18	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:01.24	526	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
1:00.69	540	F	01/10/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:01.15	528	F	18/06/17	Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:02.78	488	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:02.39	497	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	1
1:01.81	512	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:02.51	495	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Crawley	1
1:02.94	484	F	12/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:02.34	499	F	02/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:02.45	496	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Crawley	1
1:02.65	491	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:02.51	495	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Crawley	1
1:03.13	480	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:02.94	484	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:05.77	425	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:04.58	448	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
1:03.36	475	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:04.71	446	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:05.60	428	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
1:04.67	447	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:05.88	422	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
1:06.64	408	F	05/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:05.47	430	F	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Crawley	1
1:06.60	409	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Crawley	1
1:07.58	391	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Crawley	1
1:10.13	350		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:14.73	289	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:13.05	310	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:10.40	346	F	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:11.61	329	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:17.38	260	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
yright 202					***	Powered By SPOR	Teveti

1:17.90	255	Н	18/05/13	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Crawley	Page 3 / 3 1
1:22.52	215	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:24.39	201	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:35.74	137	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS